20.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-Format- und Besäumungsblatt
Bestellnummer D(mm) B(mm) b(mm) d(mm) Nebenlöcher Z RG
KBFB250/3.2-30Z30 250.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 30 2
KBFB300/3.2-30Z36 300.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 36 2
KBFB250/3.2-30Z48 250.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 48 2
KBFB300/3.2-30Z60 300.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 60 2
KBFB315/3.2-30Z72 315.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 72 2
KBFB250/3.2-30Z80 250.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 80 2
KBFB300/3.2-30Z96 300.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 Combi 96 2
KBFB350/3.5-30Z108 350.0 3.5 2.5 30.0 Combi 108 2
KBFB400/3.5-30Z120 400.0 3.5 2.5 30.0 Combi 120 2
KBFB350/3.5-30Z42 350.0 3.5 2.5 30.0 Combi 42 2
KBFB400/3.5-30Z48 400.0 3.5 2.5 30.0 Combi 48 2
KBFB350/3.5-30Z72 350.0 3.5 2.5 30.0 Combi 72 2
KBFB400/3.5-30Z84 400.0 3.5 2.5 30.0 Combi 84 2
KBFB500/4-30Z72 500.0 4.0 2.8 30.0 Combi 72 2